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WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted "Cabinet Office" .
?___answer_attachment_1 nfo:fileName "PQ105264_ 105267_ 105268.pdf" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_1 .
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}}
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  UNION { ?___13 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___15 . } 
}}
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